
3 

4 

6 

7 

SI. No 

ERSITYo 

No.CUJ/COE/2017/182/..4.B13 

SI. No 

1 

It is notified for information and necessary action by all the concerned that, University is going to 
conduct a special exam for 5 year Integrated Programme and 2 years PG Programme as a last chance 
for those who have completed 7 years (14 semester) and 4 years (8 semester) respectively, but not 
completed their courses to enable them to complete their degree courses. 

Bateh 
2014-2019 

2015-2020 
2016-2021 

Copy to: 

Batch 

2017-2019 

All Deans 

2018-2020 

2019-2021 

Central University of Jharkhand 
(Established by an Act of Parliament of India, 2009) 

at-4A. H|h, Tt/ Cheri-Manalu. Kanke. Ranchi 

IMPORTANT NOTICE 

Batch Details are as follows: 

P.S to Vice-Chancellor 

This is issued with the approval of the Vice Chancellor. 

P.S. to Registrar 

5 Year Integrated Programme 
S Year Integrated Programme 

All heads/Coordinators are requested to facilitate the students to fill up their Examination Forms 
offline and the same may be submitted in hard copy by the concerned HoDs/Coordinators to the 
office of the undersigned latest by 25/10/2023 (after due verification). 

Notice Board 

5 Year Integrated Programme 

2 years PG Programme 
2 years PG Programme 

The Examination Forms can be filled up from 03/10/2023 to 20/10/2023 which is available on the 
CUJ website. 

2 years PG Programme 

All the concerned students are informed to fill up their Examination Forms and submit the filled up 
forms along with photo copy of fee payment receipt, photo copy of mark-sheet of the failed semester 
to the concerned department latest by 20/10/2023. Examination fees for Special Examination Rs. 
2000/- per paper with maximum limit of Rs. 6000/- in case student appears in more than three papers. 

Programme 

Bank Details: Punjab National Bank, Brambe Branch, A/C No: 7277002100000068, 
IFSC Code : PUNB0727700. 

All Heads/Coordinators of the respective Department. 

Programme 

Dated 2<.J09/2023 

lc Technical Cell for uploading in the CUJ website. 
Guard File. 

Sd 
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINA TIONS 

Cheri-Manatu, Kamre, Kanke, Ranchi, Jharkhand - 835222 
Website: www.cuj.ac.in 

98|4|23 
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINA TIONS 



1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

7 

8 

9 

11. 

12. 

13. 

SI. 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

10 

OF JHAR KHA 

Mother's Name: 

Name of the Student: 

Father's Name : 

Date of Birth: 

Village / Street 

Permanent Address: 

District : 

PIN: 

Category : General 

Registration No. : 

ODD 

Date : 

Name of the Centre : 

Papers: 

CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF JHARKHAND (Established by an Act of Parliament of India In: 2009) 

Name of the Course 

(Attach Proof) 
Amount of Semester Fee Paid 

Signature to the Student : 

Verified by : 

EVEN SEM EXAMINATION - 20.....(REGULAR 

OBC 

Paper Name 

EXAMINATIONFORM 

5. Sex - Male 

ST SC 

Date 

Female6. Nationality : 

City : 
State: 

Contact No. 

Head/Coordinator 

2501 

Paper Code 

BACK ) 

10. Semnester 

Total Credits : 

Credits 

Supervisor of 
Research Scholar 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

