

झारखण्ड केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय

Central University of Jharkhand

(Established by an Act of Parliament of India, 2009) चेरी-मनात. कांके. रांची / Cheri-Manatu. Kanke. Ranchi

No.CUJ/COE/2017/182/...4.818

Dated 24 /09/2023

IMPORTANT NOTICE

It is notified for information and necessary action by all the concerned that, University is going to conduct a special exam for 5 year Integrated Programme and 2 years PG Programme as a last chance for those who have completed 7 years (14 semester) and 4 years (8 semester) respectively, but not completed their courses to enable them to complete their degree courses.

Batch Details are as follows:				
Sl. No	Batch	Programme		
1	2014-2019	5 Year Integrated Programme		
2	2015-2020	5 Year Integrated Programme		
3	2016-2021	5 Year Integrated Programme		

Sl. No	Batch	Programme
1	2017-2019	2 years PG Programme
2	2018-2020	2 years PG Programme
3	2019-2021	2 years PG Programme

The Examination Forms can be filled up from 03/10/2023 to 20/10/2023 which is available on the CUJ website.

All the concerned students are informed to fill up their Examination Forms and submit the filled up forms along with photo copy of fee payment receipt, photo copy of mark-sheet of the failed semester to the concerned department **latest by 20/10/2023**. Examination fees for Special Examination **Rs. 2000/-** per paper with maximum limit of **Rs. 6000/-** in case student appears in more than three papers.

All heads/Coordinators are requested to facilitate the students to fill up their Examination Forms offline and the same may be submitted in hard copy by the concerned HoDs/Coordinators to the office of the undersigned **latest by 25/10/2023** (after due verification).

Bank Details: Punjab National Bank, Brambe Branch, A/C No: 7277002100000068, IFSC Code : PUNB0727700.

This is issued with the approval of the Vice Chancellor.

Sd/-CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Copy to:

- L. All Deans
- 2. All Heads/Coordinators of the respective Department.
- 3. P.S to Vice-Chancellor
- P.S. to Registrar
- 5. Notice Board
- I/c Technical Cell for uploading in the CUJ website.
- .7. Guard File.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

e e	इसरखण्ड केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF JHARKHAND 2501 (Established by an Act of Parliament of India In : 2009) 2501 EXAMINATION FORM ODD EVEN SEM EXAMINATION - 20(REGULAR					
1.	Name of the Student :					
2.	Mother's Name :					
3. 4.	Father's Name :					
4. 7.	Date of Birth : 5. Sex - Male Female 6. Nationality : Permanent Address :					
8.	PIN : Contact No. : Image: Contact No. :					
9.	Registration No. : Image: State of the stat					
11.	Name of the Centre :					
12.	Name of the Course :					
13.	Papers :					
SI.	Paper Name Paper Code Credits					
1						
2						
3						
4						
5						
6						
7						
8						
9						
10						
	Amount of Semester Fee Paid : Date : Date : Total Credits : (Attach Proof)					
Sigr	nature to the Student :					
Date	9:					
	Verified by : Head/Coordinator Supervisor of Research Scholar					

-

2

A CANADAR